m Gaujas senlejas STIRNU BUKS
Ligatne / 23.09.2017

Detailed evaluation

Zaula, Kitija

Number: 3457

Course: 13.00 km
Zakis

Category:
SZ1

Intermediate times

Control Split
km

101

104

Sprint Start

Sprint Finish

Finish

Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
33:04
34:21
6:46
3:22
6:07

Total time: 1:23:40
Speed: 9.32 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 109 (of 894)
Rank in course/Women: 12 (of 418)
Best time in course: 1:10:13

Rank in category: 1(of 3)

Best time in the category: 1:23:40

Stage score Total ranking

Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Cat. WomelWomen km Time km/h Cat. Cat. WomelWomen

km/h Cat.
1

1
1
e 3
1

0:15

23
9
9

54
9

6:44 - 33:04 - 1 - 23  6:44
4:32 - 1:07:25 1 14 11:16
0:58 - 1:14:11 1 13 12:01
1:20 - 1:17:33 1 14 13:15
0:40 13.00 1:23:40 1 12 13:27

timing.sportident.com




